
KEBAB
HOUSE

CONTACT US
 018311138

VISIT  OUR WEBSITE

SCAN

w w w.k ababhouse. ie

FOOD ALLERGEN AWARE
Please Inform The Team If  You Have Any Allergies

Or Special Dietary Requirments.
All Food May Contain Traces Of  Nuts, Soya, Milk or Eggs.

Cereals

Coconut Celery Mustard Lupin MolluscsSulphur
Dioxide

Sesame
Seed

Crustaceans Eggs Fish Nuts Soya Milk

COLD DRINKS

2.50
2.50
2.50
3.50
4.95

CANS OF SOFT DRINKS 330 ML
CAPRI SUN - ORANGE
WATER 500ML
COCACOLA 2LTR
MANGO LASSI

Open at  04PM -  11 :30PM
Close in  Tuesday

KEBAB HOUSE
1 all Saints Park, Raheny

Dublin, D05y393

Discount
For

Online Orders

10% 

DELIVERY SERVICE MINIMUM ORDER 13

FAST FOOD TAKE AWAY



KEBABS

MEALS

CHIPS

DIPS

KIDS MEAL

BURGERS

All our Kebabs are Homemade and served with Fresh Salad, Chilli Sauce, 
Garlic Mayonnaise & a Choice of Freshly Baked

Naan Bread or Rice

LAMB DONNER KEBAB
CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB
MIXED DONNER KEBAB
LAMB SHISH KEBAB
CHICKEN SHASHLIK KEBAB
FALAFEL KEBAB
GRILL CHICKEN 1/4
GRILL CHICKEN 2/4

MEAL
ONLY

KEBAB
14.95

8.95

3.95

4.50
6.00
5.50

7.95

6.95
6.95

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50

8.95
8.95
8.95

10.90
14.95 10.90
14.95 10.90
14.95 10.90
14.95 10.90

9.95
5.50
9.95

13.95
8.95
14.95

QUARTER POUNDER BURGER
HALF POUNDER BURGER
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
CHICKEN BURGER
VEGETARIAN BURGER

5.508.50
10.50
8.50
7.95
8.50

7.50
5.50
5.95
4.95

MEAL
ONLY

KEBAB

MEAL
ONLY

BURGER

CHICKEN GOUJONS (4)
BBQ WINGS (5)
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4)
CHICKEN POPCORN (10)

CHIPS
5.00CURRY CHIPS

GARLIC CHIPS
CURRY CHEESE CHIPS
GARLIC CHEESE CHIPS

7.95SPICE BEG
TACO CHIPS

ALL KIDS MEALS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS & DRINK
CHICKEN NUGGETS (5)
CHICKEN BURGER

2.00CAPRI-SUN ORANGE

1.50 1.50
3.95

MAYO SAUCE
TOMATO SAUCE

CHILLI SAUCE, GARLIC SAUCE
TACO SAUCE

CURRY SAUCE


