## **COLD DRINKS**

**CANS OF SOFT DRINKS 330 ML CAPRI SUN - ORANGE** WATER 500ML **COCACOLA 2LTR MANGO LASSI** 



€2.50 €2.50 €2.50

> €3.50 €4.95

#### **KEBAB HOUSE**

1 all Saints Park, Raheny Dublin, D05y393

Open at 04PM - 11:30PM Close in Tuesday



















### FOOD ALLERGEN AWARE

Please Inform The Team If You Have Any Allergies Or Special Dietary Requirments. All Food May Contain Traces Of Nuts, Soya, Milk or Eggs.









Seed

















Dioxide









All our Kebabs are Homemade and served with Fresh Salad, Chilli Sauce,
Garlic Mayonnaise & a Choice of Freshly Baked ONLY
Naan Bread or Rice MEAL KEBAB

LAMB DONNER KEBAB **CHICKEN DONNER KEBAB MIXED DONNER KEBAB** LAMB SHISH KEBAB **CHICKEN SHASHLIK KEBAB** 

**FALAFEL KEBAB** 

**GRILL CHICKEN 1/4 GRILL CHICKEN 2/4** 

	IVILAL	KLDAD
	€14.95	€10.90
	€14.95	€10.90
	€14.95	€10.90
,	€14.95	€10.90
	€14.95	€10.90
	€13.95	€9.95
	€8.95	€5.50
	€14 95	€9 95

**MEAL** 

# **BURGERS**

QUARTER POUNDER BURGER	€8.50	€5.50	
HALF POUNDER BURGER	€10.50	€7.50	
CHICKEN FILLET BURGER	€8.50	€5.50	
CHICKEN BURGER	€7.95	€5.95	
VEGETARIAN BURGER	€8.50	€4.95	









**ONLY** 

**BURGER** 

	MEA	ALS		ONLY
			MEAL	ONLY KEBAB
CHICKEN GOUJONS (4)			€8.95	€5.50
BBQ WINGS (5)			€8.95	€5.50
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (4) €			€8.95	€5.50
CHICKEN POPCORN (10) €8.95				€5.50
	CH	<b>PS</b>		
CHIPS		-		€3.95
<b>CURRY CHIPS</b>		Male	le de la constante de la const	€5.00
GARLIC CHIPS				€4.50
CURRY CHEESE CHIPS				€6.00
GARLIC CHEESE CHIPS				€5.50
SPICE BEG				€7.95
TACO CHIPS				€7.95
	DII	PS		

MAYO SAUCE **TOMATO SAUCE** €1.50

CHILLI SAUCE, GARLIC SAUCE **TACO SAUCE** €1.50

**CURRY SAUCE** €3.95

### **KIDS MEAL**

ALL KIDS MEALS ARE SERVED WITH CHIPS & DRINK

**CHICKEN NUGGETS (5) CHICKEN BURGER CAPRI-SUN ORANGE** 









